Team Name
Red Rockets
Rusty Bucket g .
Ice Vipers Clty of Dublin
ockingjays RECREATION
SERVICES
Tuesday 9/11/2012 Red Rockets Rusty Bucket DCRC GYMB 7:15
Week 1 Mockingjays Ice Vipers DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 9/18/2012 Rusty Bucket Mockingjays DCRCGYMB 7:15
Week 2 Ice Vipers Red Rockets DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 9/25/2012 Rusty Bucket Ice Vipers DCRCGYMB 7:15
Week 3 Mockingjays Red Rockets DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 10/2/2012 Ice Vipers Mockingjays DCRCGYMB 7:15
Week 4 Rusty Bucket Red Rockets DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 10/9/2012 Red Rockets Ice Vipers DCRC GYMB 7:15
Week 5 Mockingjays Rusty Bucket DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 10/16/2012 Red Rockets Mockingjays DCRCGYMB 7:15
Week 6 Ice Vipers Rusty Bucket DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 10/23/2012 Rusty Bucket Red Rockets DCRC GYMB 7:15
Week 7 Mockingjays Ice Vipers DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 10/30/2012 Ice Vipers Red Rockets DCRCGYMB 7:15
Week 8 Mockingjays Rusty Bucket DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 11/6/2012 Rusty Bucket Ice Vipers DCRCGYMB 7:15
Week 9 Red Rockets Mockingjays DCRC GYMB 8:15
Tuesday 11/13/2012 Ice Vipers Mockingjays DCRCGYMB 7:15
Week 10 Red Rockets Rusty Bucket DCRC GYMB  8:15

Please Note: Schedules are very tentative due to cancellations/snow-outs. This is a preliminary draft.
Weather Hotline: 614-410-4946

Updated schedules can be found at www.dublin.oh.us/recreation/leagues
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